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6. �?<SA<9 EF9D9BF<CB6 CB6989A<S < @BD4?PAB-AD46EF69AAB7B 

6BEC<F4A<S A4 D4;6<F<9. 
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1. �D46B6B9 CB?9 59;BC4EABEF< :<;A989SF9?PABEF<. 
2.  �8BDB6P9 6 E<EF9@9 K9?B69K9E><I J9AABEF9= 

3. %B6D9@9AAO9 < FD48<J<BAAO9 B;8BDB6<F9?PAO9 E<EF9@O < CDB7D4@@O.   
4. �5D4; :<;A< K9?B69>4 < 97B I4D4>F9D. 
5. (<;<B?B7<K9E><9 D9;9D6O BD74A<;@4 – BEAB64 ;8BDB6PS K9?B69>4.  
6. �9D4DI<S CBFD95ABEF9= >4> CB>4;4F9?P CE<I<K9E>B7B ;8BDB6PS.  
7. �EAB6AO9 H4>FBDO CB6OL9A<S GEFB=K<6BEF< BD74A<;@4 K9?B69>4 > 

G@EF69AAB@G C9D9A4CDS:9A<R < EFD9EEB6O@ EBEFBSA<S@.   
8. �98<J<AE><= < EBJ<4?PAO= 4EC9>FO BC4EAOI G6?9K9A<= CB8DBEF>B6. 

�?>B7B?P < A4D>BF<>< >4> EBJ<4?PA4S < A4J<BA4?PA4S FD4798<S. 
9. Э>B?B7<K9E><9 CDB5?9@O – 64:A9=L<9 <; 7?B54?PAOI CDB5?9@ 

EB6@9EF<@BEF<.  
10. �AFDBCBQ>B?B7<K9E>B9 A4CDS:9A<9.  
11. �<CB8<A4@<S, 7<CB><A9;<S >4> H4>FBDO GE>BD9AAB7B EF4D9A<S < 

D4;6<F<S D4;?<KAOI ;45B?964A<= 
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1.%B6D9@9AA4S >BAJ9CJ<S ;8BDB6PS < ;8BDB6B7B B5D4;4 :<;A<.  
2.�8BDB6P9 6 E<EF9@9 K9?B69K9E><I J9AABEF9=.  
3.КB@CBA9AFO ;8BDB6PS.  
4. �8BDB6P9 – >4> A4GKA4S CDB5?9@4.  
5.�8BDB6P9 >4> EBJ<4?PA4S J9AABEFP :<;A<. 
 6.�EAB6AO9 H4>FBDO, BCD989?SRM<9 ;8BDB6P9.  
7.�A8<6<8G4?PAB9 < B5M9EF69AAB9 ;8BDB6P9.  
8.(<;<B?B7<K9E><9 BEAB6O B59EC9K9A<S ;8BDB6PS.  
9.�B>4;4F9?< ;8BDB6PS.  
10.%B6D9@9AAO9 < FD48<J<BAAO9 B;8BDB6<F9?PAO9 E<EF9@O < CDB7D4@@O.  
11.�E<IB?B7<S ;8BDB6PS.  
12.�D74A<;4J<S D9:<@4 :<;A989SF9?PABEF<.  
13.�5D4; :<;A< K9?B69>4 < 97B I4D4>F9D.  
14.�EAB6AO9 H4>FBDO ;8BDB6B7B B5D4;4 :<;A<.  
15.�84CF4J<BAAO9 CDBJ9EEO 6 BD74A<;@9 < ;8BDB6P9.  
16.(<;<B?B7<K9E><9 D9;9D6O BD74A<;@4 – BEAB64 ;8BDB6PS K9?B69>4. 



17.%B@4F<K9E>B9 EBEFBSA<9 < ;8BDB6P9 K9?B69>4, @9FB8O 97B BJ9A><.  
18.�9D4DI<S CBFD95ABEF9= >4> CB>4;4F9?P CE<I<K9E>B7B ;8BDB6PS.  
19.�?<SA<9 EBEFBSA<S F9?4 A4 F9K9A<9 CE<I<K9E><I CDBJ9EEB6.  
20.%FD9EE >4> 484CF4J<BAAO= E<A8DB@, @9I4A<;@O 97B D4;6<F<S, 6<8O 
EFD9EEB6, ;A4K9A<9 EFD9EE4 6 EBID4A9A<< ;8BDB6PS K9?B69>4.  
21.�<7<9A4 G@EF69AAB7B < H<;<K9E>B7B FDG84.  
22.�EAB6AO9 H4>FBDO CB6OL9A<S GEFB=K<6BEF< BD74A<;@4 K9?B69>4 > 
G@EF69AAB@G C9D9A4CDS:9A<R < EFD9EEB6O@ EBEFBSA<S@.  
23.�484K< 7<7<9AO B5GK9A<S < 6BEC<F4A<S.  
 24.%B6D9@9AAO9 F9A89AJ<< 6 D4;6<F<< ;8BDB6PS 89FE>B7B A4E9?9A<S. 
25.�9847B7<K9E><9 BEAB6O 64?9B?B7<K9E>B7B B5D4;B64A<S L>B?PA<>B6. 
26.�BD4?PAO9 < 8GIB6AO9 CBFD95ABEF< < ;8BDB6P9 K9?B69>4.  
27.%9@PS < ;8BDB6P9 89F9=.  
28.�4<5B?99 D4ECDBEFD4A9AAO9 CD<K<AO CD<B5M9A<S CB8DBEF>B6 > 4?>B7B?R 
< F454>B>GD9A<R.  
29.�98<J<AE><= < EBJ<4?PAO= 4EC9>FO BC4EAOI G6?9K9A<= CB8DBEF>B6. 
30.�?>B7B?P < A4D>BF<>< >4> EBJ<4?PA4S < A4J<BA4?PA4S FD4798<S. 
31.Э>B?B7<K9E><9 CDB5?9@O – 64:A9=L<9 <; 7?B54?PAOI CDB5?9@ 
EB6@9EF<@BEF<.  
32.�AFDBCBQ>B?B7<K9E>B9 A4CDS:9A<9.  
33.�<CB8<A4@<S, 7<CB><A9;<S >4> H4>FBDO GE>BD9AAB7B EF4D9A<S < D4;6<F<S 
D4;?<KAOI ;45B?964A<=. 


